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Race Name
Rate Date
Race Type
Race Status

Name

Ryan Bentley
Leon Foster
Jonty Binovec
James Foster
Connor Proud
Thomas Newman
Lee Bentley
Wayne Penrose
Andy Taylor
Scott Wilson

Paul Newman
David Glendenning
Steve Swallow

Kirsty Bentley
Imogen Thorndycraft-Park

Prudhoe
21/04/2018
Wavehopper Sprint
Provisional

Club

Duddon

TVCC
Hexham CC
TVCC

TVCC

TVCC

Duddon

TVCC

TVCC

Duddon

TVCC

Greenstar Hexham
Salford Saling Group

Duddon
TVCC

Class
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1

WK1
WK1

For Organiser Age

3.5 Uiz
3.5 Uiz
Whopper ui4
35 ui4
Whopper ul6
Whopper u23
Whopper V35
3.5 V40
Slalom V45
Whopper V50
Slalom V50
Slalom V50
Whopper V60
3.5 S

Slalom ui4

Start 1 Finish 1 Elapsed 1

13:41:00
13:32:00
13:38:00
13:26:00
13:37:00
13:33:00
13:45:00
13:34:00
13:35:00
13:48:00
13:36:00
13:27:00
13:28:00

13:55:00
13:54:00

13:45:50
13:38:43
13:42:52
13:32:30
13:40:52
13:35:56
13:48:55
13:38:46
13:39:32
13:50:52
13:39:59
13:31:23
13:31:59

14:00:11
13:59:00

00:04:50
00:06:43
00:04:52
00:06:30
00:03:52
00:02:56
00:03:55
00:04:46
00:04:32
00:02:52
00:03:59
00:04:23
00:03:59

00:05:11
00:05:00

Start 2
14:32:00
14:23:00
14:28:00
14:20:00
14:27:00
14:05:00
14:36:00
14:24:00
14:25:00
14:40:00
14:06:00
14:21:00
14:22:00

14:44:00
14:43:00

Finish 2 Elapsed 2
14:36:37 00:04:37
14:29:00 00:06:00
14:33:55 00:05:55
14:26:21 00:06:21
14:30:00 00:03:00
14:08:29 00:03:29
14:39:52  00:03:52
14:28:00 00:04:00
14:29:10 00:04:10
14:43:25 00:03:25
14:10:29 00:04:29
14:25:05 00:04:05
14:26:00 00:04:00
14:49:13 00:05:13
14:48:23 00:05:23

Best Run
00:04:37
00:06:43
00:04:52
00:06:21
00:03:00
00:02:56
00:03:52
00:04:00
00:04:10
00:02:52
00:03:59
00:04:05
00:03:59

00:05:11
00:05:00

Diff Points

02:06

01:29

01:07
01:13

25
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
25

25
25
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